
“POLYCAB Conduits”
uPVC Conduits (Rate in Rs. / Meter ) as per IS:9537 Part 3

SIZE

SIZE

SIZE

SIZE

20MM

20MM

20MM (N)

20MM

25MM

25MM

25MM (N)

25MM

32MM

32MM

20MM (DEEP)

40MM

40MM

50MM

50MM

25MM (DEEP)

uPVC Conduits LHSFT (Low Halogen Smoke suppressing Fire retardant Temperature stable )

uPVC Conduits Junction Box with Lid & Screw (Rate Per Price) IS:3419

uPVC Conduits Accessories (Rate Per Price)

LMS (Light Mechanical Stress) FRLS

MMS (Medium Mechanical Stress) FRLS

HMS (Heavy Mechanical Stress) FRLS

MMS (Medium Mechanical Stress)

HMS (Heavy Mechanical Stress)

20.50

23.00

33.00

30.00

40.00

15.00

16.00

16.00

18.00

19.00

13.00

8.50

4.50

6.50

10.00

6.50

27.00

27.00

26.50

4.50

42.50

58.00

175.00

1 Way

2 Way Through

2 Way Angular

3 Way Tee

4 Way Intersection

Bends (Long as per ISI)

Bends (Normal)

Coupler

Space Bar Saddle

Round Tee

Round Elbow

Inspection Bend

Inspection Tee

Inspection Elbow

Circular LID 65

Fan Box Standard

Fan Box Large

Fan Box with Rod

29.00

33.00

40.00

40.00

51.00

20.00

21.00

21.00

23.00

26.50

19.00

13.50

6.50

9.00

13.00

9.00

39.00

39.00

33.50

4.50

42.50

58.00

175.00

43.00

55.00

73.00

74.00

91.00

26.00

27.50

27.50

29.50

31.00

72.00

80.00

97.00

108.00

125.00

104.00

122.00

145.00

148.00

180.00

31.00

32.00

32.00

37.50

40.00

thPrice List effective from : 12  Feb 2018

+ 18% GST Extra

* Rates & discounts are subject to change.
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